Animation Madchen (02 und jinger)

Rangliste Gitschener Skitag

1

2
3
4

Gisler Eileen
Zurfluh Leonie
Bissig Elena
Kuttel Fay

JO-Madchen (97 - 2001)

1
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Animation Knaben (02 und jiinger)

Bissig Laura
Walker Myrtha
Plntener Sarah
Zurfluh Julia
Bissig Nadia
Zurfluh Alexandra
Bissig Tanja

Dittli Xenia
Schuler Nina
Dittli Zoe

1
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Kempf Fabian
Gisler Nico
Zgraggen Jonas
Bissig Silas
Scheiber Tim
Kuttel Nik

Zurfluh Robin
Bissig Pirmin

Epp Elias

Furrer Sascha
Bissig Matthias
Gisler David
Aschwanden Josef
Aschwanden Wendelin
Dittli Silas

Kempf Luca
Truttmann Joel
Ziegler Adrian

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2004
2006

Jahrgang
1997
1997
2001
2001
1999
1997
1999
1999
2001
2001

Jahrgang
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Club
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Isenthal
Attinghausen

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal

Attinghausen
Isenthal
Isenthal

Attinghausen
Isenthal

Seelisberg
Attinghausen
Seelisberg

Club
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Isenthal
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Isenthal

Isenthal

Isenthal

Isenthal

Seelisberg
Attinghausen

Seelisberg

Seelisberg

17. Feb 13

Zeit
00:56.67
00:56.90
01:00.29
01:07.54

Zeit
00:47.05
00:47.05
00:47.49
00:48.28
00:48.51
00:49.75
00:50.73
00:51.41
00:51.93
00:52.30

Zeit
00:49.29
00:50.63
00:51.10
00:51.70
00:52.45
00:52.97
00:53.59
00:54.18
00:56.58
00:57.07
00:57.44
00:57.76
00:57.86
00:58.11
00:58.59
01:01.16
01:02.65
01:08.23



JO-Knaben (97 - 2001)

1
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PlUntener Marco
Zurfluh Tobias
Kempf Armin
Kempf Roger
Bissig Joel
Bissig Jan
Schuler Raphael
Zurfluh Robin
Walker Amir
Infanger Lukas
Wyrsch Fabian

Damen Il (Jg 73 + alter)

1
2
3

Bissig Helen
Bissig Linda
Aschwanden Ursi

Damen | (Jg 83-74)

1
2

Bissig Gaby
Arnold Melanie

Damen Junioren (Jg 96-84)

1

2
3
4
5

Zurfluh Petra
Imholz Erika
Arnold Franzi
Aschwanden Petra
Aschwanden Iris

Herren Il (Jg 73 + alter)

1
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Arnold Beat
Gisler Markus
Plntener Felix
Bissig Armin
Bissig Toni
Bricker Armin
Bissig Pirmin
Bissig Heinz
Ziegler Hans
Ziegler Ruedi
Dittli Roman
Zurfluh Beat
Kuttel Bruno

Jahrgang
1999
2000
1997
1998
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001

Jahrgang
1970

1962
1959

Jahrgang
1982
1982

Jahrgang
1992
1986
1994
1989
1992

Jahrgang
1965

1969
1968
1966
1963
1970
1969
1970
1960
1971
1973

1971

Club
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Isenthal
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Isenthal
Attinghausen

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal

Seelisberg

Club

Isenthal
Attinghausen

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal

Seelisberg

Seelisberg

Club
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Isenthal
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Seelisberg
Attinghausen
Attinghausen

Zeit
00:45.89
00:47.03
00:47.43
00:47.53
00:48.67
00:49.56
00:50.15
00:52.27
00:53.29
00:53.37
00:54.90

Zeit
00:50.06
00:57.39
00:58.17

Zeit
00:49.49
00:49.68

Zeit
00:48.46
00:49.27
00:52.36
00:56.99
01:24.06

Zeit
00:44.99
00:45.08
00:45.76
00:46.19
00:46.44
00:46.71
00:47.09
00:47.33
00:47.76
00:48.57
00:49.16
00:50.09
00:51.63



14
15
16
17

Jauch Marco
Aschwanden Peter
Bissig Kari
Aschwanden Beat

Herren | (Jg 83-74)
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Bissig Christoph
Zurfluh Felix
Arnold André
Gisler Beat
Schuler Beni
Ziegler Beat

Herren Junioren (Jg 96-84)

1
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Bissig David
Aschwanden Florian
Bissig Simon
Bissig Peter
Baumann Robin
Zurfluh Thomas
Bissig Seppi
Lussi Luca
Fetscher Elias
Herger Lars
Zurfluh Armin

Ausgeschieden

14
114
122

Lussi Céline
Truttman Martin
Ziegler Markus

1972
1969
1942
1954

Jahrgang
1981

1974
1980
1975
1974
1974

Jahrgang
1987

1996
1986
1986
1994
1990
1984
1996
1996
1996
1996

1999
1974
1981

Attinghausen
Seelisberg
Isenthal
Seelisberg

Club
Isenthal
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Isenthal
Attinghausen

Seelisberg

Club
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal
Isenthal

Attinghausen
Isenthal
Isenthal

Attinghausen

Attinghausen

Attinghausen
Isenthal

Attinghausen
Seelisberg
Seelisberg

00:52.42
00:54.14
00:56.84
01:02.80

Zeit
00:45.56
00:46.70
00:47.40
00:47.52
00:48.80
00:50.14

Zeit
00:45.62
00:45.94
00:46.95
00:47.11
00:48.04
00:49.05
00:49.36
00:49.68
00:50.21
00:58.71
01:13.19



Tagessiegerin:
Zurfluh Petra 1992 Isenthal 00:48.46

Tagessieger:

Arnold Beat 1965 Isenthal 00:44.99

Mannschaft:

Ski Club Isenthal 03:02.11

1. SC Isenthal

Arnold Beat 1965 Isenthal 00:44.99

Bissig Christoph 1981 Isenthal 00:45.56

Bissig David 1987 Isenthal 00:45.62

Aschwanden Florian 1996 Isenthal 00:45.94
03:02.11

2. SC Attinghausen

Gisler Markus 1969 Attinghausen 00:45.08
Plntener Felix 1968 Attinghausen 00:45.76
Pintener Marco 1999 Attinghausen 00:45.89
Zurfluh Felix 1974 Attinghausen 00:46.70

03:03.43

3. SC Seelisberg

Ziegler Hans 1960 Seelisberg 00:47.76
Ziegler Ruedi 1971 Seelisberg 00:48.57
Dittli Roman 1973 Seelisberg 00:49.16
Ziegler Beat 1974 Seelisberg 00:50.14

03:15.63




